PRULITE.COM    213.746.0360
BoltPro Side Mount  |  Linear
1Linear
12-11-2025
Prudential Ltg. reserves the right to change design specifications or materials without notice. Please visit prulite.com for most current data.
© 2025 All rights reserved—All products manufactured at:  Prudential Ltg.  1774 E. 21st Street, Los Angeles, CA  90058
Design it your way.
Bolt is now available in a horizontal configuration

205   WattStopper PIR Occupancy
205-ON/OFF     205-STEP: Dim to 50%
205-DM: Dim to 1%  (NA with DALI)
ATHENA  Lutron RF
(Dim-to-Off Standard)
LVOC‡‡  Lutron Vive (Occ & RF)
LVRF‡‡ Lutron Vive (RF Only)
‡‡ Requires Lutron driver
NXSMP Hubbell (Occ)
rES7 Daylight+ (PIR Acoustic) (Occ) (nLight-
Air) Part Number: rES7-PDT-180D-G2
nES7 Daylight+(PIR Acoustic) (Occ) (nLight-
Wired) Part Number: nES-PDT7-ADCX
CORNERS:
C2O  90˚ OUTSIDE
C2O-120   120˚ OUTSIDE
C2O-135   135˚ OUTSIDE
C2O-60  60˚ OUTSIDE
C2O-45  45˚ OUTSID
C2I  90˚ INSIDE
C2I-120   120˚ INSIDE
C2I-135   135˚ INSIDE
C2I-60  60˚ INSIDE
C2I-45  45˚ INSIDE
2˝
31/4˝
15/8˝
UP TO 131  LPW